
Company Name Contact Name: First Contact Name: Last Contact Title P.O. Box Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Code Country Phone FAX Email
Appalachian Stream Restoration LLC Robert Holden IT Manager 411 Caney Branch Road Chapmanville WV 25508 US (304) 533-4224 robert_holden@asrworks.com
Aquatic Resource Restoration Company Brady Riedel Senior Estimator 350 Hill Street York PA 17403 US (717) 825-1851 bradyr@arrc1.com
ARRO Consulting, Inc Nate Merkel Vice President 201 Thomas Johnson Dr. Frederick MD 21702 US (717) 706-9100 nate.merkel@arroconsulting.com
ARRO Consulting, Inc. Shelley Smith Proposal Coordinator 201 Thomas Johnson Drive Frederick MD 21702 US (301) 791-1100 shelley.smith@arroconsulting.com
BayLand Consultants & Designers, Inc. Sean Crawford Practice Leader 7455 New Ridge Road Suite T Hanover MD 21076 US (410) 694-9401 bayland@baylandinc.com
Blackridge Research & consulti Venkatesh Siva Procurement Manager 4041 w Hollow Creek Drive, Peoria IL 61615 US (091) 799-3746 venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com
C&N Associates, LLC Raymond Ihegbe President 6920 Hillmeade Road Glenn Dale MD 20769 US (301) 464-5973 raymond@candnassociates.com
C. William Hetzer, Inc. Tony Kerns President 9401 Sharpsburg Pike Post Office Box 506 Hagerstown MD 21741 US (301) 733-7300 estimating@cwilliamhetzer.com
CJ Miller LLC Gregory Reese Chief Estimator 3514 Basler Road Hampstead MD 21074 US (410) 239-8006 greese@cjmillerllc.com
Construct Connect Lori Demko Sr Content Specialist 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH Cincinnati OH 45209 US (513) 458-8690 lori.demko@constructconnect.com
CT Property Services LLC Caleb Tallman Owner 1904 Bethlehem road Oakland MD 21550 US (304) 813-7555 caleb.ctservices@gmail.com
D2 LLC Lalith Jayasinghe Estimator 1395 Piccard Drive Suite 350 Rockville MD 20850 US (301) 800-7889 lalithj@d2sitework.com
Deltek Herold Mallari TL 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171 US 2063739500 heroldmallari@deltek.com
Development Facilitators, Inc. Hilary Gonzales Hilary Gonzales 1127 Benfield Blvd., Suite K Millersville MD 21108 US (443) 308-2100 hilary.gonzales@dfiengineering.com
Dodge Data & Analytics Adam Bouman SmitHSburg High School Stream 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton Township NJ 8619 US 5136663354 dodge.bidding@construction.com
Ecosystem Planning and Restoration Curt Hall Senior Project Manager 8808 Centre Park Drive Columbia MD 21045 US (410) 688-7092 chall@eprusa.net
Ecosystem Planning and Restoration Richard Starr V.P. Sr. Water Resources Scientist 8808 Centre Park Dr Ste 205 Columbia, Maryland, MD 21045 US (141) 098-0737 rstarr@eprusa.net
Ecosystem, Planning and Restoration LLC Bryan Seipp Senior Environmental Scientist 8808 Centre Park Dr Ste 205 Columbia MD 21045 US (301) 509-5617 bseipp@eprusa.net
Ecotone Shelly Horner Proposal Manager 129 Industry Lane Forest Hill MD 21050 US (410) 420-2600 shorner@ecotoneinc.com
Environmental Quality Resources, LLC Daniel Skinner Director 2391 Brandermill Blvd., Suite 301 Gambrills MD 21054 US (410) 923-8680 contact@eqrllc.com
Excavating Associates Maynard Puffenbarger Estimator P.O. Box 434 373 Hyndman RD. Hyndman MD 15545 US (301) 777-0444 (301) 777-5301 mpuffenbarger@excvatingassociates.com
First Fruits Excavating, Inc. Robert Foote Estimator 407 Plum Run Road RIDGELEY WV 26753 US (301) 697-4527 bob@firstfruits-wv.com
Greenridge Contractors Jaime Teague PM 17163 Lappans Rd Hagerstown MD 21740 US (301) 302-1719 info@greenridgeinc.com
Greenridge Contractors Inc. Chris Teague President 17163 Lappans Road Hagerstown MD 21740 US (240) 446-1298 chris.teague@greenridgeinc.com
Guardrails, etc., Inc. Cynthia Taylor Executive Assistant 4010 North Point Blvd. Baltimore MD 21222 US (410) 477-8300 (410) 477-6859 cynthiataylor@guardrailsetc.com
Henson & Son Inc Ed Hughes Construction Superintendent 975 Mount Aetna Rd Hagerstown MD 21740 US (301) 988-5952 edhughes@hensonandsoninc.com
HGS LLC Jeremy Clatterbuck Chief Estimator 5367 Telephone Road Warrenton VA 20187 US (540) 905-4387 jclatterbuck@res.us
Hopeday LLC John Garces President 6856 Eastern Ave NW, Office 316B Washington DC 20012 US (202) 751-9090 jgarces@hopedayllc.com
Howell Surveying Gregory Gress Director of Land Surveying Suite I 53 Old Solomons Island Rd Annapolis MD 21401 US (610) 918-9004 ggress@knowhowell.com
Huntzberry Brothers, Inc. Randy Hixon Project Manager/Estimator 21536 Chewsville Road SMITHSBURG MD 21783 US (301) 739-8036 randy@huntzberrybrothers.com
IMS Bid Research Research 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego CA 92109 US 8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com
KBS Earthworks, Inc. Brooke Wray Office Administration 5616 Coble Church Rd Julian NC 27283 US (336) 382-2657 brooke.wray@kbsearthworks.com
Magstone LLC Zach Jones Director of Estimating/Business 

Development
4141 Bark Hill Road Union Bridge MD 21791 US (410) 635-3836 zjones@magstone.com

Meadville Land Service, Inc. Kaitlin Walker Estimating Assistant 17693 State Highway 285 Cochranton PA 16314 US (814) 337-1974 kaitlin@meadvillelandservice.com
Native Terrain Restoration Services Inc. dba 
Native Terrain

Gene Van Pelt Sr Project Manager PO Box 746 1 North Park Drive Suite 201 Cockeysville MD 21030 US (410) 692-9218 (410) 692-9214 gene@nativeterrain.com

Nitsch Engineering Virginia Kilbourn Marketing and Proposal Specialist 2 Center Plaza, Suite 430 Boston MA 2118 US (857) 206-8711 vkilbourn@nitscheng.com
OCI Jimmy Rowland PM 14586 indian springs rd. hancock MD 21750 US (301) 582-4999 jim.outdoorcontractors@gmail.com
PWXPress Mary Miller 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 US (408) 676-8941 (408) 676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com
PWXPress Gio Saravini 1900 Coffeeport Rd 1900 Coffeeport 

Rd
Jacksonville FL 32208 US (040) 867-6894 quotes@gtechresearch.com

Rain for Rent Kim enders administrative assistant 7677 Rolling Mill Rd. Baltimore MD 21224 US (410) 282-3880 kenders@rainforrent.com
RES Alycia Roberson Estimator 6958 Aviation Blvd. Suite C Glen Burnie MD 21061 US (301) 850-0441 aroberson@res.us
Resource Restoration Group, LLC Ben Hutzell Principal 211 Hidden Valley Road Tracys Landing MD 20779 US (301) 491-2386 bhutzell@rrgroup.us
San Jose Construction Group, Inc Antonio Bermudez de Castro Operations Director 5335 Wisconsin Avenue NW, suite 305 Washington DC DC 20015 US (240) 962-1927 antonio.bermudez@sanjoseus.net
SFMS Neil Hingen Estimator 8340 A Beachcraft Ave suite A Gaithersburg MD 20879 US (301) 658-7995 ciderale@gmail.com
Stormwater Maintenance, LLC dba SMC Jeremiah Feldstein Estimator 913 Ridgebrook Road, Suit 302 Sparks MD 21152 US (410) 785-0875 jjf@mdswm.com
Wallace Montgomery Kathryn Becoat marketing assistant 10150 york rd suite 200 Hunt Valley MD 21030 US (410) 494-9093 kbecoat@wallacemontgomery.com
Wetland Studies and Solutions, Inc. Scott Petrey Director 1131 Benfield Boulevard, Suite L Millersville MD 21108 US (410) 672-5990 contracts@wetlands.com
wf delauter & son marcus folger estimator 2 creamery way emmitsburg MD 21727 US (301) 447-5881 marcusfolger@wfdelauter.com
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